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Dates for Diary 2016 – 2017 

 
Monday 5th September 2016     Inset Day 
 
Tuesday 6th September 2016     Children return to school 
 
Tuesday 13th September 2016    Roald Dahl Day 
 
Monday 26th September 2016    European Day of Languages 
 
Thursday 20th October 2016     School photographs –  

Individuals and Families 
 
Friday 21st October 2016     Y1 – Y6 Harvest Festival 

F1/F2 Harvest Event 
Children break up for half term 

 
Monday 31st October 2016     Children return to school 
 
Tuesday 22nd November 2016 3.30 pm – 6.00 pm Parent learning reviews 
 
Wednesday 23rd November 2016 3.30 pm – 6.00 pm Parent learning reviews 
 
Friday 25th November 2016     Inset Day 
 
Wednesday 7th December 2016    Children’s Christmas dinner 
 
Friday 9th December 2016     FS1 Christmas Event am + pm 
 
Monday 12th December 2016     Y1 – Y5 Christmas events am + pm 
 
Tuesday 13th December 2016    Y1 – Y5 Christmas events am + pm 
 
Wednesday 14th December 2016    FS2 Christmas event am + pm 
 
Thursday 15th December 2016    Christmas parties/Santa F1 – Y6 
 
Friday 16th December 2016     Christmas jumper day 

9.15 am  Y6 Carol Service 
        Break up for Christmas 
 
Tuesday 3rd January 2017     Children return to school 
 
Friday 17th February 2017     Break up for half term 
 
Monday 27th February 2017     Inset Day 
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Tuesday 28th February 2017     Children return to school 
 
Tuesday 7th March 2017     Class photography 
 
Friday 7th April 2017      Break up for Easter 
 
Monday 24th April 2017     Children return to school 
 
Monday 1st May 2017      May Day holiday 
 
w/b Monday 8th May 2017     KS2 SAT’s – all week 
 
Friday 26th May 2017      Break up for half term 
 
Monday 5th June 2017     Children return to school 
 
w/b Monday 12th June 2017     Y1 Phonics screening – all week 
 
Monday 3rd July 2017      FS1 Sports day am + pm (times to be  
        confirmed) 
 
Tuesday 4th July 2017   2.00 pm  FS2 Sports day  
 
Wednesday 5th July 2017  1.30 pm  Y1 + Y2 Sports day 
 
Thursday 6th July 2017      Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 Sports day at the E.I.S 
        (times to be confirmed) 
 
w/b Monday 10th July 2017     Y6 Transition at the College - all week 
 
Friday 21st July 2017 Children break up for the Summer 

holidays 
 
Our half termly year group newsletters and our school website will also provide you with additional 
reminders and information as the term progresses (http://www.birleylearningcommunity.org.uk/). 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
MRS D MCAUGHEY 
ASSOCIATE HEADTEACHER 
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